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From February 17 to 18, 2022, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 586 likely voters ages 18 to 29 nationally using web panel
respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting history.
The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is +4 percentage points.

N=586 unless otherwise specified. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.
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[11 How concerned or not concerned are you about climate Very concerned ................. 46% 65% 44% 16%
change? Somewhat concerned ............ 31 25 29 43
Only a little concerned ........... 15 5 17 29
Not atall concerned ............. 8 4 10 11
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[2] Do you think the Biden administration is doing too much, Toomuch ...... ...t 11% 6% 9% 22%
the right amount, or not enough to address climate change? The right amount . .. ............. 20 28 15 15
Notenough..................... 56 58 58 52
Don'tknow .............oov.... 13 7 19 11
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[3]1 If President Biden does fulfill his campaign commitments Would make me like President
and meaningfully addresses climate change, how would that Bidenmore..................... 42% 57% 42% 18%
impact your view of him? Would not impact my view of
PresidentBiden ................. 35 25 33 58
Would make me like President
Bidenless ........ ... ... 12 10 11 18
Don'tknow ..............ooo.... 10 8 14 6
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[4] If Democrats in Congress pass laws to address climate Much morelikely ................ 20% 32% 17% 4%
change, would that make you more or less likely to vote for Somewhat more likely ........... 26 30 30 14
Democrats in the November 2022 general election?
Wouldn't impact my decision ..... 33 30 39 50
Somewhat less likely ............. 5 3 3 10
Much less likely ................. 11 4 11 22
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[51 Which statement comes closer to your view, even if President Biden should take
neither is exactly right? ambitious actions to address
climate change. By acting now, he
can ensure the world is
sustainable for future
generations. ....... ... ool 64% 81% 63% 36%
President Biden should not take
ambitious actions to address
climate change. There are more
pressing issues that he should
focus on addressing. ............. 26 15 21 52
Don'tknow ..............oov.... 11 5 16 12
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[6] Would you support or oppose the Biden administration
making oil and gas corporations pay for initiatives to reduce
their polluting activities?

[71 President Biden pledged to prevent fossil fuel
corporations from leasing publicly-own lands and waters to
drill for oil and gas.

Which statement comes closer to your view, even if neither is
exactly right?

[81 Would you support or oppose President Biden using his
presidential authority to issue regulations to prevent pollution
from the fossil fuel industry in low-income communities,
communities of color, and other disadvantaged communities?
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Strongly support ................ 28% 41% 28% 6%
Somewhat support .............. 35 39 33 30
Somewhat oppose . .............. 13 9 10 25
Strongly oppose ... 1 3 10 26
Don'tknow ..................... 13 9 19 12
SUPPORT (TOTAL) ........cvu... 63% 80% 61% 36%
OPPOSE (TOTAL) ......ovvvnnnn. 24 12 20 51
SUPPORT(NET) ........ccovvnn.. +39 +68 +41 -15
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President Biden should follow
through onthispledge ........... 59% 74% 58% 35%
President Biden should not follow
through on this pledge ........... 23 13 20 46
Don'tknow ...............oo.... 18 13 22 19
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Strongly support ................ 32% 46% 33% 7%
Somewhat support .............. 29 29 29 26
Somewhat oppose . .............. 14 10 14 19
Strongly oppose . ...l 12 4 8 33
Don'tknow .............ooo.... 14 (K 16 15
SUPPORT (TOTAL) ............... 61% 75% 62% 33%
OPPOSE (TOTAL) ........ccvvnnn. 26 14 22 52
SUPPORT(NET) ................. +35 +61 +40 -19



